
 

 

 

 

 

 

Platinum Partners Contact Person Contact 

Aurora Training Institute Kim Little admin@aurora.edu.au 

Barchino Café Restaurant  Andrea Maldonado info@barchino.com 

Bond University Calvin Masson cmasson@bond.edu.au 

Living with IT Paula Brand paula.brand@livingwithit.com.au 

Gold Partners     

A Team Tuition Hayden McEvoy info@ateamtuition.com 

Livin Sam Webb sam.webb@livin.org.au 

Rokket Lena McAllister info@rokket.com.au 

The College of Health and Fitness Stewart Cooke manager@thecollegeofhealthandfitness.qld.edu.au 

Silver Partners     

Miami Business Centre Sheree Ly sheree@miamibusinesscentre.com.au 

Mighty Minds Steve McCabe director@mightyminds.com.au 

University Queensland Steve Forster s.forster@uq.edu.au 

Bronze Partners     

Crisps Coaches Kristian Crisp kristian@crispsbushire.com.au 

Prestige Service Training Nadine Van Arendonk  Nadine@pst.edu.au 

QT Mutual Jonathon Laue jonathan.laue@qtmb.com.au 

Yellow Brick Road Katie Hally Katie.hally@ybr.com.au 

Members     

A Body2Fit Triathlon Club Jenny Barwick body2fit@bigpond.net.au 

BestWay Driving Training Greg Welsh learn@bestwaydriving.com.au 

DCM Plumbing and Drainage Gill Mathews office@dcmplumbing.com.au 

Design By Look Brady Downes brady@designbylook.com.au 

Gold Coast TAFE Bridget Fenson Schools.GoldCoast@tafe.qld.edu.au 

Ignite Education Jane Renata janer@ignite.edu.au 

Juice 107.3 Rachel Chow rachel.chow@juice1073.com.au 

MoneyQuest Mermaid Waters Amanda Amey amanda.amey@moneyquest.com 

Tangalooma Island Resort Kyle Laidlaw education@tangalooma.com 

The Outdoor Education Consultants Jacinta Wolens admin@toec.com.au 

Volunteering Services Australia Lyn Mitchell lyn.mitchell@vsaustralia.org.au 

Zarraffa's Miami Camilla Martin miamione@zarraffas.com 
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